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Sound / Son Speaker / Enceinte : 5W RMS
Lighting / Éclairage 7 blueLEDs / 7 LEDs bleues
Levitation / Lévitation 12mm
Size / Dimensions Diameter : 140mm - Height : 50mm / Diamètre : 140mm - Hauteur : 50mm
Net weight / Poids net 0,320 kg
Power / Alimentation AC adaptor / Adaptateur secteur : 100-240V/15V - 1,6A
Battery / Autonomie Autonomy / Autonomie: 2h30
Included / Inclus USB cable and manual - Support / Câble USB et manuel  - Support

TECHNICAL FEATURES / CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES MGT
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WELCOME TO THE ANTI-GRAVITY WORLD!
L’Univers Anti-Gravité - Collection d’Objets Etonnants
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Welcome! My name is MAGNETOO!
Bienvenue ! Mon nom est MAGNETOO !
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Beyond the Magic, it is Science that allows today 
to rotate without stopping or float devices in per-
fect levitation!

Scientific research focused on the powers and charac-
teristics of magnets makes it possible today to make ac-
cessible to everybody the faculty to easily put in space 
in stable and permanent equilibrium many objects from 
a stem or a based. The effect is amazing ! Bluffing!

Originally used in highlighting products in stores or 
exhibitions (POP) or to impress his entourage at home, 
this technology is becoming more and more common 
and is intended for applications as varied as the human 
imagination allows it!

Traditionally and historically, globes are popular, es-
pecially our good old Earth! But now, it is possible to 
see levitation lamps, wireless speakers, figurines, 
various gadgets, bottles, phones, shoes, etc ... No 
limit anylonger!

With MAGNETICLAND as the leading driving force 
behind Imagination and Audacity, we therefore pro-
pose to all market players wishing to «get off the beaten 
track», an original and structured technological collec-
tion that only needs to be enriched again and again 
with new ideas!

Beyond the offer currently available and followed, do 
not hesitate to contact us directly so that our industrial 
partners and ourselves can give life to your dreams as 
soon as possible!

Au-delà de la Magie, c’est la Science qui permet 
aujourd’hui de faire tourner sans discontinuer ou 
flotter des objets en parfaite lévitation !

La recherche scientifique concentrée sur les pouvoirs et 
particularités des aimants permet aujourd’hui de rendre 
accessible à tous la faculté de placer aisément dans 
l’espace en équilibre stable et permanent une multitude 
d’objets à partir d’une potence ou bien d’une base. 
L’effet est sans pareil ! Bluffant !

Utilisée à l’origine dans la mise en avant de produits 
dans des magasins ou des expositions (PLV) ou bien 
pour  épater son entourage à la maison, cette techno-
logie devient de plus en plus courante et se destine à 
des applications aussi variées que l’imagination hu-
maine le permet !

Traditionnellement et historiquement, les planètes ont 
la côte, notamment notre bonne vieille Terre ! Mais 
désormais, il est possible de voir en lévitation des lu-
minaires, enceintes sans fil, figurines, gadgets di-
vers, bouteilles, téléphones, chaussures, etc... Plus 
aucune limite !

Avec comme moteur l’Imagination et l’Audace, 
MAGNETICLAND propose donc à tous les acteurs du 
Marché souhaitant « sortir des sentiers battus et rebat-
tus » une Collection technologique, originale et struc-
turée qui ne demande qu’à s’enrichir encore et encore 
d’idées nouvelles !

Au-delà de l’offre actuellement disponible et suivie, 
n’hésitez pas à nous contacter directement afin que nos 
partenaires industriels et nous-même puissions donner 
vie à vos rêves dans les meilleurs délais !

Thierry CHARGUERAUD
MagneticLander

Introduction
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How does it work? Comment ça marche ?

The young French brand MAGNETICLAND©, with the support 
of serious industrial partners, introduces a range of original an-
ti-gravity products. These products use the newest scientific and 
technological advances to break with the traditional offer on the 
market!

MAGNETICLAND©, jeune marque française innovante, en ap-
pui sur des partenaires industriels sérieux, vous propose de dé-
couvrir une collection d’objets anti-gravité originaux utilisant les 
dernières avancées scientifiques et technologiques pour rompre 
avec l’offre traditionnelle du marché !

Conventional power needs (220V-240V) Un besoin d’énergie classique (220V-240V)

Stable and permanent suspension of a magnet thanks to a continuous 
development since several years in electromagnetic levitation. A new 
levitation assistant kit simplifies and ensures that operation at 100%.

Une mise en suspension d’un aimant de façon stable et permanente 
grâce au principe maitrisé depuis plusieurs années de la lévitation 
électromagnétique. Un nouveau kit d’assistance simplifie et garantit 
cette manipulation pour tous à 100%.

Using LEDs (white or colour depending on the proposed model) af-
fords a low power consumption with an optimised yield.

Only for some models, the coloured LEDs (RGB), the resistance 
(model AIRDIF©), or the Bluetooth speaker (model SOUNDAIR©) 
work thanks to an electrical induction system.

Fascinate your family & friends and create your own en-
lighted environment according to your own tastes! These 
revolutionary anti-gravity lamps and products will keep 
their promises!

Utilisation de LEDs (blanches ou couleurs selon les modèles propo-
sés) nécéssitant une faible consommation d’énergie pour un rendu 
maximal.

Pour certains modèles seulement, mise sous tension des LEDs de 
couleurs (RGB), des résistances (modèle AIRDIF©), ou de l’enceinte 
Bluetooth (modèle SOUNDAIR©) grâce au système de l’induction 
électrique.

Surprendre avec certitude votre entourage et créer votre 
ambiance lumineuse selon vos propres envies sont les 
promesses de ces lampes et objets anti-gravité révolu-
tionnaires !

POWER

NOS SECRETS RÉVÉLÉS !OUR SECRETS REVEALED!

ENJOY NOW THE LIGHT OF THE 21st CENTURY! ENTREZ DÉSORMAIS DANS LA LUMIÈRE DU 
XXIème SIÈCLE !
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The Levitating Micro-Garden
Micro-jardin anti-gravité
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LET’S START THE VISIT!
COMMENÇONS LA VISITE !

PROJECTS



Sound / Son Speaker / Enceinte : 5W RMS
Lighting / Éclairage 7 blueLEDs / 7 LEDs bleues
Levitation / Lévitation 12mm
Size / Dimensions Diameter : 140mm - Height : 50mm / Diamètre : 140mm - Hauteur : 50mm
Net weight / Poids net 0,320 kg
Power / Alimentation AC adaptor / Adaptateur secteur : 100-240V/15V - 1,6A
Battery / Autonomie Autonomy / Autonomie: 2h30
Included / Inclus USB cable and manual - Support / Câble USB et manuel  - Support

TECHNICAL FEATURES / CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES
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ELECTRIC INDUCTION

BLUETOOTH SPEAKER

SENSITIVE SWITCH

MGTUFO01B MGTUFO01S

Anti-gravity Bluetooth Speaker
Enceinte Bluetooth Anti-gravité

Get a Sound from the Space!
Pour un Son venu de l’Espace !
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Compatible with all our bases! 
Compatible avec toutes nos bases ! 

Auto-Levitating System included !
An electric engine combined with an « up and down » mechanical system and our anti-gravity technology allows to reach 
a stage of automation of the levitation which avoids any handling now ! We can add more electric induction and allow 
the UFOSOUND to be permanently charged! A true technological feat for different, performing and amazing devices!

Système d’Auto-Lévitation intégré !
Un moteur électrique combiné avec un système «montée-descente» mécanique et notre technologie anti-gravité permet 
d’atteindre un stade d’automatisation de la lévitation qui évite toute manipulation désormais. On peut ajouter de plus l’induc-
tion électrique et permettre à l’UFOSOUND d’être chargé en permanence ! Une vraie prouesse technologique pour des appareils 
différents, performants et étonnants !

EXCLUSIVE!
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MULTICOLOR LEDS

SENSITIVE SWITCH

BLUETOOTH SPEAKER

ELECTRIC INDUCTION

Lighting / Éclairage Base : blue LEDs - Speaker : multicoloured LEDs / Base : LEDs bleues enceinte : LEDs multicolores
Levitation / Lévitation 12mm
Size / Dimensions Diameter : 150mm - Height :162mm / Diamètre : 10mm - Hauteur : 162mm
Net weight / Poids net 1,140 kg
Power / Alimentation AC adaptor / Adaptateur secteur : 100-240V/15V - 1,6A
Battery / Autonomie Autonomy / Autonomie: 2h30
Included / Inclus Assistance tool kit, cable jack 3,5mm and user manual / Gabarit d’assistance à la lévitation, câble port 3,5mm & mode d’emploi

Anti-gravity Bluetooth Speaker
Enceinte Bluetooth Anti-gravité

The Revolutionary Wireless Speaker!
L’Enceinte sans fil Révolutionnaire !

MGTSDA01B MGTSDA01W

Powered by induction
Recharge par induction
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Sound / Son Speaker / Enceinte : 5W RMS
Lighting / Éclairage White LEDs (up), multicoloured LEDs (down) / LEDs blanches (haut), LEDs multicolores (bas)
Levitation / Lévitation 20mm
Size / Dimensions 142 x 142 x 175 mm
Net weight / Poids net 1,430 kg
Power / Alimentation AC adaptor / Adaptateur secteur : 100-240V/15V - 1,6A
Included / Inclus Assistance tool kit and user manual / Gabarit d’assistance à la lévitation & mode d’emploi

MULTICOLOR LEDS

BLUETOOTH SPEAKER

Enlight your Music!
Illuminez votre Musique !

Lamp with Bluetooth speaker integrated
Lampe avec enceinte Bluetooth intégrée

SENSITIVE SWITCH

MGTSKW01 MGTSKB01

Ligthing effects on the Ceiling 
or the Wall!

Effets de lumière murs et plafond !
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The wireless sensor transmits 
temperatureand humidity 
informationsto the 3D STATION

Le capteur sans fil trasmet les 
informations de température et 
d’hygrométrie à la station

24/48h WEATHER FORECAST

ELECTRIC INDUCTION

MULTICOLOR LEDS

Lighting / Éclairage White, blue or yellow LEDs (according weather forecast) / LEDs blanches, bleues ou jaunes (selon les prévisions météo)
Levitation / Lévitation 15mm
Size / Dimensions 250 x 160 x 120 mm
Net weight / Poids net 1,000 kg
Power / Alimentation AC adaptor / Adaptateur secteur : 100-240V/15V - 1,6A
Battery / Autonomie Autonomy / Autonomie: 2h30
Included / Inclus Wireless sensor (temperature, humidity, barometry), 4 stickers and manual / Capteur sans fil, 4 stickers et manuel

MGT3DWS

The 1st anti-gravity Weather Station
La 1ère Station Météo anti-gravité

See the Weather Forecast Differently!
La Météo autrement !

CUTOMIZE YOUR 3D STATION ACCORDING 
THE SEASONS WITH THESE 4 STICKERS
LA 3D STATION S’HABILLE AUX COULEURS 
DES SAISONS AVEC CES 4 STICKERS

SCAN TO WATCH VIDEO
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SENSITIVE SWITCH

MULTICOLOR LEDS

MGTALTMR01

MGTALTM01

TECHNICAL FEATURES / CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES

TECHNICAL FEATURES / CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES

Lighting / Éclairage 7 blueLEDs / 7 LEDs bleues
Levitation / Lévitation 12mm
Size / Dimensions Diameter : 140mm - Height : 50mm / Diamètre : 140mm - Hauteur : 50mm
Net weight / Poids net 0,320 kg
Power / Alimentation AC adaptor / Adaptateur secteur : 100-240V/15V - 1,6A
Included / Inclus USB cable and manual - Support / Câble USB et manuel  - Support

Lighting / Éclairage UP : White LEDs - Down : Multicolor LEDs / Haut : LEDs blanches - Bas : LEDs multicolores
Levitation / Lévitation 0mm
Size / Dimensions Diameter : 15mm - Height : 230mm / Diamètre : 155mm - Hauteur : 230mm
Net weight / Poids net 0,825 kg
Power / Alimentation AC adaptor / Adaptateur secteur : 100-240V/15V - 1,6A
Included / Inclus Assistant tool kit, user manual, 2 x 4 layers (white, green, fushia, grey) 
 / Gabarit d’assistance à la lévitation, mode d’emploi et 2 x 4 peaux (blanc, vert, fuschia, gris)

Customizable multicolor LED lamp
Lampe multicolore personnalisable

Change the Skin, change the Lamp!
Changez de Peau, changez de Lampe !

 1 lamp = 16 combinations!
 1 lampe = 16 combinaisons !

 1 lamp = 4 combinations!
 1 lampe = 4 combinaisons !
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Decorative lamps with spirals
Lampe décorative à spirales

Technology & Serenity!
Technologie & Sérénité !

TECHNICAL FEATURES / CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES

Lighting / Éclairage White LEDs up and down / LEDs blanches haut et bas
Levitation / Lévitation 20mm
Size / Dimensions Diameter : 200mm - Height : 420mm / Diamètre : 200mm - Hauteur : 420mm
Net weight / Poids net 1,200 kg
Power / Alimentation AC adaptor / Adaptateur secteur : 100-240V/15V - 1,6A
Included / Inclus Assistant tool kit, user manual / Gabarit d’assistance à la lévitation, mode d’emploi

MGTALTB MGTALTBLMGTALTW MGTALTR
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Pure decorative lamp
Lampe décorative épurée

Design and Simplicity!
Design et Simplicité !

TECHNICAL FEATURES / CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES

Lighting / Éclairage White LEDs up and down / LEDs blanches haut et bas
Levitation / Lévitation 20mm
Size / Dimensions Diameter : 200mm - Height : 420mm / Diamètre : 200mm - Hauteur : 420mm
Net weight / Poids net 1,200 kg
Power / Alimentation AC adaptor / Adaptateur secteur : 100-240V/15V - 1,6A
Included / Inclus Assistant tool kit, user manual / Gabarit d’assistance à la lévitation, mode d’emploi

MGTALTP01B MGTALTP01BLMGTALTP01W MGTALTP01R
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Classical decorative lamps
Lampes décoratives classiques

SENSITIVE SWITCH

Elegance & Tradition!
Élégance & Tradition !

TECHNICAL FEATURES / CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES

Lighting / Éclairage White LEDs up and down / LEDs blanches haut et bas
Levitation / Lévitation 20mm
Size / Dimensions Diameter : 200mm - Height : 420mm / Diamètre : 200mm - Hauteur : 420mm
Net weight / Poids net Fashion : 1,300 kg - Classical : 3,2kg
Power / Alimentation AC adaptor / Adaptateur secteur : 100-240V/15V - 1,6A
Included / Inclus Assistant tool kit, user manual / Gabarit d’assistance à la lévitation, mode d’emploi

MGTALTF MGTALTBCL
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Lighting / Éclairage White LEDs up and down / LEDs blanches haut et bas
Levitation / Lévitation 20mm
Size / Dimensions Diameter : 200mm - Height : 420mm / Diamètre : 200mm - Hauteur : 420mm
Net weight / Poids net 1,1kg
Power / Alimentation AC adaptor / Adaptateur secteur : 100-240V/15V - 1,6A
Included / Inclus Assistant tool kit, user manual / Gabarit d’assistance à la lévitation, mode d’emploi

MGTALTR01

Multicoloured lighting
Lampe à éclairage multicolore

Multicoloured lighting!
Lampe à éclairage multicolore

Enjoy your Life in Colours!
 La vie en couleurs !
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MGTMP030LMGTMP030D

MULTICOLOR LEDS

ELECTRIC INDUCTION

Modular Levitating Wooden lamps 
Lampes bois anti-gravité modulaires

Lighting / Éclairage Magnet : Multicoloured LEDs - Base : White LEDs / Aimant : LEDs multicolores - Base : LEDs blanches
Levitation / Lévitation 20mm
Size / Dimensions 160 x 160 x 300 mm
Net weight / Poids net Base : 3 kg
Power / Alimentation AC adaptor / Adaptateur secteur : 100-240V/15V - 1,6A
Included / Inclus Assistant tool kit, user manual / Gabarit d’assistance à la lévitation, mode d’emploi

Compose by yourself your Anti-Gravity Lamp!
Composez vous-même votre Lampe Anti-Gravité !

MGTMPSQ MGTMPPY MGTMPHX MGTMPBL

1    Choose your base / Choisissez votre base

2    Choose your shade / Choisissez votre abat-jour
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ELECTRIC INDUCTION

Welcome to a Luminous Future!
Bienvenue dans un Futur Lumineux !

Levitating Mutlticoloured LED lamps
Lampes anti-gravité à éclairage multicolore

Sold with the shade
Vendu avec l’abat-jour

Lighting / Éclairage Up and down: : Multicoloured and white LEDs / Haut et bas : LEDs multicolores et blanches
Levitation / Lévitation 20mm
Size / Dimensions 160 x 160 x 300 mm
Net weight / Poids net 2,950 kg
Power / Alimentation AC adaptor / Adaptateur secteur : 100-240V/15V - 1,6A
Included / Inclus Assistant tool kit, user manual / Gabarit d’assistance à la lévitation, mode d’emploi

MGTMP30B MGTMP30W
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Anti-gravity Globes Serie
Collection de Globes anti-gravité 

MULTICOLOR LEDSELECTRIC INDUCTIONGLOBE DIAMETER

CM
14

STARGLOBE
MGTPBL16NS

GLOBE DIAMETER

CM
12

COSMIC BASE
MGTPBL10

ELECTRIC INDUCTIONGLOBE DIAMETER

CM
12

MOONFLIGHT
MGTLUN01

MULTICOLOR LEDSGLOBE DIAMETER

CM
8

TERRA LUMINA
MGTPFLED01

MULTICOLOR LEDSELECTRIC INDUCTIONGLOBE DIAMETER

CM
14

GEOLITE
MGTPBL16G

MULTICOLOR LEDSELECTRIC INDUCTIONGLOBE DIAMETER

CM
20

TERRA MAXI
MGTNBG01/MGTNBG01B

ATLAS 3D
MGTFBK01

MULTICOLOR LEDSELECTRIC INDUCTIONGLOBE DIAMETER

CM
8

WOODBASE
MGTPBL08

GLOBE DIAMETER

CM
8

SENSITIVE SWITCH

THE BEST CHOICE

WORLDWIDE



19

MULTICOLOR LEDSELECTRIC INDUCTIONGLOBE DIAMETER

CM
14

COREGLOBE
MGTCG01

MAGNETICLAND gives you a large choice of levitating globes (Earth, Moon, Space) with or without lighting. 
Please contact us for further information and new models coming !

MagneticLand propose toute une gamme de globes en lévitation (terrestres, lunaires, célestes) avec ou sans éclairage. 
Nous contacter pour plus d’informations et l’arrivée des nouveaux modèles !

Amazing! 2 In 1
Extraordinaire 
Globe 2 en1 !

SENSITIVE SWITCH
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 Candles in real wax for an amazing 
and realistic effect!

 Bougies en véritable cire pour un effet 
réaliste et bluffant !

MGTKDL02 MGTKDL01

Lighting / Éclairage White LEDs / LEDs blanches
Levitation / Lévitation 15mm
Candle size / Dimensions Diameter : 50mm - Height : 75mm / Diamètre : 50mm - Hauteur : 75mm
Base size / Base MGTKDL01 : 124 x 124 x30 mm - MGTKDL02 : 353 x 124 x 30 mm
Net weight / Poids net MGTKDL01 : 0,700 kg - MGTKDL02 : 1,000 kg
Power / Alimentation AC adaptor / Adaptateur secteur : 100-240V/15V - 1,6A
Included / Inclus USB cable and manual - Support / Câble USB et manuel  - Support

ELECTRIC INDUCTION

NO REAL FLAME

The first anti-gravity Candle!
La première bougie en lévitation !

Anti-Gravity Candles
Bougies anti-gravité

(Statue not included)

LUMINOUS IDEA! 

EXCLUSIVE!
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MGTPBL02B (big)    MGTPBL01B (small black)   MGTPBL01W (small white)TECHNICAL FEATURES / CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES

Lighting / Éclairage 66 white LEDs / 36 LEDs blanches
Levitation / Lévitation 20mm from the top
Size / Dimensions MGTPBL02B : For 75cl bottels - 20 x 20 x 50cm - 3,00kg 
 MGTPBL01BWW : For 33cl bottles - Ø20cm x 38cm - 2,250kg
Power / Alimentation AC adaptor / Adaptateur secteur : 100-240V/15V - 1,6A
Included / Inclus User manual / Manuel

A different bottle holder!
Un porte-bouteille pas comme les autres !

Levitating bottle Holder
Porte-bouteille  lévitant
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Do by Yourself your Levitating Micro-Garden!
Créez vous-même votre mini-jardin en lévitation

MGTJF01

Size / Dimensions Diameter : 110mm 
Net weight / Poids net 0,100 kg
Max. weight / Poids max. 0,350 kg (with decorations included)

 0,350 kg (plantes incluses)

Use our waterproof and transparent acrylic decorative 
bowl with magnet integrated!
Notre bulle décorative et étanche à votre disposition !

The Levitating Micro-Garden
Micro-jardin en lévitation

MGTMBB
Miror base / Base miroir

MGTSTB01
Rock base / Base rocher

MGTUFOBS01
Althuria base / Base Althuria

MGTMBWD
Wooden base / Base bois

Compatible with all our bases! 
Compatible avec toutes nos bases ! 

EXCLUSIVE!

(Decorative elements and bases are not included)
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Your Projects
Vos projets

You have a project ? 
You want to levitate an item magically in the air to give it more 
value and sense ?

MagneticLand proposes you a range of innovative products of its own concep-
tion, but also gives you an opportunity to realise your wildest dreams in the 
best conditions !
A sculpture, a model, a shoe, glasses, a light bulb, a smartphone, a watch, a 
photo frame, etc... We will be at your side to develop a prototype and a produc-
tion according to your specifications in a very tight delay with a proven method 
with our exclusive industrial partner.
Don’t hesitate to contact us or to come to visit us at our showroom in our head 
office in Paris or Zhaoqing (China).
See you soon !

Vous avez un projet ? 
Vous voulez faire «flotter dans les airs comme par magie» un 
objet pour lui donner plus de valeur et de sens ?

MagneticLand vous propose une gamme de produits finis innovants de sa 
conception, mais également de donner une consistance à vos rêves les plus fous 
dans des conditions optimales ! 
Une sculpture, une maquette, une chaussure, une paire de lunettes, une am-
poule, un smartphone, une montre, un cadre photo, etc... Nous serons à vos 
côtés pour développer un prototype et une série répondant à votre cahier des 
charges dans des délais très courts selon une méthodologie éprouvée avec notre 
partenaire industriel exclusif.
N’hésitez pas à nous consulter ou à nous rencontrer à notre showroom au siège 
social sur Paris ou Zhaoqing (Chine). À très bientôt !

From Dream to Reality : Imagination, Expertise, Reactivity
Du rêve à la réalité : Imagination, Expertise, Réactivité
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For more informations, please visit our website www.magneticland.com

Brands, names and models registered - Patented concept
Marques, noms et modèles déposés - Concept breveté

MAGNETICLAND S.A.S.
10 rue Jean Cottin 75018 - PARIS - FRANCE

(+33)1 40 34 02 22
contact@magneticland.com

HCNT TECHNOLOGY
Factory n°5, Heping Road, Shali Industrial
Park, Dawang High Technology Industry

Development Zone, Zhaoqing City
526238, Guangdong Province, CHINA

Tel. +86-758-3626208

CONTACT / FRANNCE & EUROPE CONTACT / WORLDWIDE

Seee you soon in levitation!
A bientôt dans les airs !


